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Vehicle Name:OFFICE 273239

SL

Start

MOHAMMAD BIN ABDULLA & PARTNERS

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-03(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-03 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

End Time

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 38253 Seatbelt 12:06:28 24.99477,51.547153 22:16:55 24.99477,51.547153 1027 null
2 (2)82053 Parked 22:16:55 24.99477,51.547153 18:43:57 24.99477,51.547153 0 0

Vehicle Name:FARID Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 582053 Seatbelt 12:06:28 24.99477,51.547153 14:45:51 24.99477,51.547153 1027 null
2 (2)32053 hashacceleration 14:45:51 24.99477,51.547153 14:45:51 24.99477,51.547153 0 0

Vehicle Name:PARASH MONI Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 38253 Seatbelt 12:06:28 24.99477,51.547153 23:24:28 24.99477,51.547153 1027 null
2 382053 Parked 23:24:28  24.99477,51.547153 22:33:02 24.99477,51.547153 0 0

Vehicle Name:KALAM ABOOBACKER Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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Vehicle Name:OFFICE293712

SL
NO

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Seatbelt

hashacceleration 22:55:34

12:06:28

Status S!:art
Time

Seatbelt 12:06:28

Parked 18:52:02

Vehicle Name:OFFICE98411

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Vehicle Name:SULAIMAN

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Vehicle Name:JASIM

SL

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Status S!:art
Time
Seatbelt 12:06:28
hashturn 16:35:07
Status 5!:art
Time
Seatbelt 12:06:28
Parked 16:10:08
Status S_tart
Time
Seatbelt

hashacceleration

Start Location

24.99477,51.547153

24.99477,51.547153

Start Location

24.99477,51.547153

24.99477,51.547153

Start Location

24.99477,51.547153

24.99477,51.547153

Start Location

End
time

18:52:02

17:48:24

End
time

16:35:07

16:35:07

End
time

16:10:08

15:18:52

End
time

End Location

24.99477,51.547153

24.99477,51.547153

End Location

24.99477,51.547153

24.99477,51.547153

End Location

24.99477,51.547153

24.99477,51.547153 22:55:34 24.99477,51.547153 1027

24.99477,51.547153 22:55:34 24.99477,51.547153 O

Time
Duration

1027

Time
Duration

1027

Time
Duration

1027

24.99477,51.547153 O

End Location

Time
Duration

12:06:28 24.99477,51.547153 22:27:56 24.99477,51.547153 1027

22:27:56 24.99477,51.547153 22:27:56 24.99477,51.547153 O

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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Vehicle Name

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

:OFFICE236901

Status

Seatbelt

Parked

Vehicle Name:FIROZ

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-03

2025-
09-03

Status

Seatbelt

hashturn

Start
Time

12:06:28

23:10:40

Start
Time

12:06:28

19:28:57

End

i End Location
time

Start Location
24.99477,51.547153 23:10:40 24.99477,51.547153

24.99477,51.547153 21:42:55 24.99477,51.547153

End

L End Location
time

Start Location
24.99477,51.547153 19:28:57 24.99477,51.547153

24.99477,51.547153 17:30:39 24.99477,51.547153

Time
Duration

1027

Time
Duration

1027

0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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